
Kundnr 

Butik    

Adress

Beställningssedel - Butiksmaterial

Broschyr
Nordica serien

T90960011310 kr

Broschyr
Visa serien

T90960011410 kr

ArtikelnrPris Best. antalProdukt



Kulörbok
Utomhus

Kulörvifta
Utomhusulörer

Träprover
Utomhuskulörer

0000100326

0000100159

0000035125

550 kr

208 kr

1294 kr

Färgkarta
Utomhuskulörer

000000650920 kr

ArtikelnrPris Best. antalProdukt



Kulörchips
Komplett sats

0000C102011500 kr

Färgkarta
Inomhuskulörer

Kulörbok
Inomhus

Kulörvifta
Inomhusulörer

ACCO1800SE

ACBI180000

ACFA180000

26 kr

669 kr

369 kr

ArtikelnrPris Best. antalProdukt



Affisch
Nordica
70x100

-0 kr

ArtikelnrPris Best. antalProdukt

Affisch
Visa

70x100

Affisch
Woodex
70x100

Affisch
Rödfärg & Svart

70x100

0 kr

0 kr

0 kr

-

-

-



-

ArtikelnrPris Best. antalProdukt

Affisch
Biora ”tält”

70x100

0 kr

0 kr

-

-

Affisch
Ranch

70x100

0 kr

Affisch
Biora ”kök”

70x100

Dubbelsidig
takskylt

Nordica/Visa
40x70

69 kr



ArtikelnrPris Best. antalProdukt

Pappdisplay/Popup
Nordica
60x190

Pappdisplay/Popup
Visa

60x190

Pappdisplay/Popup
Rödfärg & Svart

60x190

260kr

260 kr

260kr

Pappdisplay/Popup
Woodex
60x190

260 kr

-

-

-

-



ArtikelnrPris Best. antalProdukt

Pappdisplay/Popup
Ranch

60x190

260 kr

Nordica ställ
inkl träprover

38x140

1750 kr

-

T909600115


